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000124115199
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000124115473
000123490011
000124115546
000123490551
000123895924
000124115659
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000124115827
000123894546
000124016463
000124115908
000124116610
000123920526
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000124116706
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Lista de Alunos

26/01/2022
15/06/2021
14/09/2021
11/07/2021
02/09/2021
11/07/2021
02/12/2021
30/09/2621
26/11/2021
06/08/2021
28/01/2022
10/04/2021
15/03/2022
17/01/2022
14/03/2022
31/05/2021
13/02/2022
26/01/2022
05/11/2021
15/02/2022

JESSICA BEATRIZ DO SANTOS SILVA
ALINE CRISTINA PASCOAL OLIVEIRA
AMANDA SAMIRA CONCEIGAO DE MIRANDA
BRUNA RAMOS BARROS MODESTO
MAYARA SIQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
BRUNA RAMOS BARROS MODESTO
FERNANDA APARECIDA HONORATO PODEROSO
BEATRIZ ROSA DA SILVA
CLAUDIA SUZENE LIMA DE SOUZA ALVES
FABIANE RODRIGUES VIEIRA
ALICE KERNE DE JESUS SILVA
LUZIA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS MARQUES
JULIANA CRISTINA DA SILVA
VANESSA NATHALIA DIAS DOS SANTOS
CAMILA CRISTINA QUEIROZ DE PAULA
WILLIAM ROBERTO PRADO
FRANCIS LAINE APARECIDA GUAITA LOPES
JESSICA BEATRIZ DO SANTOS SILVA
VIVIANE NASCIMENTO SILVEIRA
TATIANA MOREIRA MARQUES
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000123237171
000124117022
000124116959
000123270344
000123236379
000122899261
000123378065
000123233529
000123385896
000123237108
000123386944
000123242448
000122969203
000123385465
000124324426
000122753652
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11/02/2021
30/09/2020
05/09/2020
29/05/2020
24/01/2021
24/12/2020
04/12/2020
20/06/2020
01/09/2020
25/11/2020
14/02/2021
14/08/2020
28/02/2021
26/11/2020
27/04/2020
30/12/2020

TATIANE DUTRA DE SOUZA
KAROLINE ROSA ONOFRE PINTO
KETHLEEN DE OLIVERIA SILVA
MARIANE EVELLYN RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
PRISCILA DE LIMA SOUZA GODOY SILVA
LUCIANA MARIA DA SILVA
GISLAINE MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
MAIARA GILCIELLE BRAZ SANTGS
IVONETE MARIA SILVA
LAIANE APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA VIEIRA
TATIANA ROSA SOARES
MARINALVA DE SOUZA NUNES DUARTE
CAMILA ASSUMCAD SILVA
NATHALYN LUANA DA SILVA
EVELIN DE CAMARGO GONCALVES
MICHELE DA SILVA GRASSI
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000123387044
000123499023
000124121495
000123388100
000123385551
000124117204
000123237279
000122618478
000123237343
000123261087
000122433996
000123398154
000122436383
000123849118
000124280154
000124002957
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15/05/2020
02/09/2020
13/08/2020
13/05/2020
28/05/2020
25/10/2020
27/07/2020
16/04/2020
03/07/2020
02/07/2020
14/05/2020
13/07/2020
06/04/2020
21/05/2020
12/05/2020

03/05/2020

ALDREA RAIANE MACHADO RIBEIRO
JESSICA SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
ELISANGELA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ALICE CAMPOS BARROS
ARIANE DE PAULO MIRANDA
VIVIANE ARRUDA DE OLIVERIA RODRIGUES
KETLEN MILENA SANTOS DINIZ RODRIGUES
ALEXIA SANTOS DE SOUZA

" KELY NOVELI DE OLIVEIRA DIAS
GABRIELA LEITE DA MOTA
DAIANE CRISTINA AMARAL
FABIANA FERREIRA BRASIL

ROSEMEIRE DAIANE GASPAR
CARINA PROCOPIO BRAGA
MARIANA MORAES

ANA PAULA CAMARGO FELICIO SANTOS
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000124117478
000123237614
000122433111
000121836640
000124280373
000123596180
000124117668
000122432961
000124117771
000121989299
000123238042
000121894873
000124117724
000122433025
000123660825
000124280471
000122099596
000122099389
000122428240
000122446348
000122432992
000122600459
000124117907
000123508604
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13/12/2019
07/12/2019
03/09/2019
25/04/2019
25/03/2020
03/12/2019
20/05/2019
15/11/2019
30/06/2019
16/05/2019
25/11/2019
06/06/2019
11/07/2019
10/11/2019
25/10/2019
24/04/2019
30/10/2019
30/10/2019
05/01/2020
24/01/2020
12/10/2019
30/10/2019
10/12/2019
03/08/2019

DEBORA ALVES MARTINS
CARLA APARECIDA SILVA
CAMILA CRISTINA QUEIROZ DE PAULA
SANDY NAYARA DE ARAUJO GRILLO
GISELE DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
JANAILMA JOVELINA DA SILVA MACENA
JESIANE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA GIZEL! OLIVEIRA DE MATOS
CLAUDIA GILMARA RAMOS DIAS
EDNEIA CORREA BARROS
ELIZANGELA CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA BARBELLI SOARES
PAMELA PEREIRA MONCAO
CLAUDIA MENDONCA DA COSTA
STEFANIA CAROLINE ALBA MOTA
LUDMILA VERISSIMA DE ALMEIDA
CIBELE APARECIDA DE MELO TIZZO
THAIS BUENO DE OLIVEIRA
THAIS BUENO DE OLIVEIRA
ROSANGELA MARIA LIMA DE PAULA
ALINE PIRES DE CAMARGO
LIS VITORIA PIMENTEL
ELIEDJA SILVA DE SOUZA
STEFANI BARROS SALVADOR

JULIANA CARLA CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
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000122900537 7 25/01/2020 JENIFER OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

2 000123239272 8 SP 08/08/2019 LARISSA CARLA GOMES GASPARINI
3 000122598678 3 SP 05/07/2019 PRISCILA SANTOS MIRANDA RAMOS
4 000123239126 8 SP 04/09/2019 TANIA MONTEAPERTO ALONSO REIS
5 000124280542 4 SP' 22/01/2020 SHEILA BARRETO DE MOURA

6 000123239230 3 SP 07/09/2019 DANIELE CRISTINA DE SOUZA MARIANO
7 000124117398 9 SP 11/12/2019 MARINA PEREIRA LIMA

8 000122598772 6 sP 30/05/2019 ALINE CAMPOS MORAES DA SILVA

9 000124130784 2 SP 18/01/2020 ©  TALITA ALBUQUERQUE DE CASTRO
10 000122598891 3 SP 29/05/2019 ALINE COSME DE OLIVEIRA
15 000122432926 0 SP 03/12/2019 ANA CAROLINE GERALDO
12 000124118102 0 SP 02/12/2019 DEBORA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
13 000123261887 1 SP 14/11/2019 RAFAELA ALMEIDA ROSA
14 000122698668 7 sP 17/03/2020 REGIANE PAZ MOTTA
15 000122602577 8 SP 12/08/2019 AMANDA SOUZA FATHI
16 000122622925 6 SP 17/05/2019 PALOMA CRISTINA SILVA SOUZA

17 000121982555 4 SP 29/08/2019 ALCINEIDE PEREIRA LIMA

18 000122598845 7 SP 02/04/2019 ALINY VIEIRA DA SILVA MASCARENHAS
1] 000121833199 9 SP 15/08/2019 DANILA GALDINO DO NASCIMENTO
20 000121845181 6 SP 28/07/2019 ANNIE ELIZABETH CARVALHO MENDES
21 000121894421 3 SP 19/07/2019 MAYARA CRISTINA DE SOUZA
22 000123238936 5 SP 17/11/2019 NATALI DOS SANTOS BUENO

23 000124117952 9 SP 01/12/2019 SHIRLEANDRA BARBOSA DE MATOS PINHEIRO
24 0001242802596 4 SP 04/01/2020 DANIELA APARECIDA DE BARROS

25 000122682139 X SP 21/12/2019 ERIKA VERISSIMA SOUZA KULINO




